
   
 

 
     
 
 
 
                                                                 

 

 
CURRENT LIST OF ELDERS  

BY ZONE 
July 2022 – June 2023 

 
 

Zone number Elder Member Last Name Elder Contact 

1 Jim DeVries A – B jimdevries1988@gmail.com 

2 Rod Jantzen C – D rjantzen@bakerpublishinggroup.com 

3 Doug Truer E – HI  truer@att.net 

4 Hal Isenhoff HO – KI  hoteljindia@gmail.com 

5 Chris Wingeier KL – M  chris.wingeier@lmcu.org 

6 Ben Thompson N – Q  bhthompson1@gmail.com 

7 John Christian R – SM  jchristian@greenvalleyag.com 

8 Tony Ross SP – VANK  rosst@calschools.org 

9 Jeff Wonser VANL – Z  jeff.wonser@eagleburgmann.com 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

 


